Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

Annexure-7

CENTRAL DEPARTMENTAL STORES PRIVATE LIMITED

May 20, 2025

September 24, 2024

List of Operational Creditor (Government Dues)

(in INR)
Name of Claimant Details of claim Details of Claim Admitted
Amount of
o 5
Date of . ‘Whether % ofvot.mg Amo?mt OF || oy e Amount of claim Amfmnt afr Remarks
Sr. no. Depart ¢ G ¢ Receint of A Helaimed Amount of claim | Nature of lated share in Contingent dues, that under verification claim not if An
cpartmen overnmen “‘Ccle'*,’ ° mount claim Admitted Claim resec | coc, if Claim may be set admitted Y
am party? applicable off
G t Of Operational
1 [Department of Goods & Service Tax overnmen 03/03/25 10,18,71,340 peratond | NIL NIL 10,18,71,339 | NIL NIL NIL NIL
Maharashtra Creditor
TOTAL 10,18,71,340 1 - NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




